
Sl 
No. Name Phone Mail ID  Division/ District 

1 
Sri L. K. 
Paltasingh 8249339320 laxmanpalatasingh@gmail.com 

 Project Co-
Ordinator Central  

2 
Sri Ashok 
Kumar Lala 

7008711927, 
9861823711 ashok.lala59@gmail.com Sambalpur 

3 
Sri Nabaratna 
Konhar 

8280330136, 
8249432429 nkonhar.synd@gmail.com Kandhamal 

4 
Sri Subhendu 
Kumar Paul 9437379974 skpauluco@gmail.com Mayurbhanj 

5 
Sri Sarat 
Chandra Sahu 

9438004817, 
9238933849 sarat.sahu57@gmail.com Nayagarh 

6 
Sri Biswanath 
Brahma 9438603077 bbrahma808@gmail.com Ganjam 

7 
Sri Shyam 
sundar Dash 

9437059482, 
8658269482   dash.shyamsundar@gmail.com Jajpur 

8 
Sri Bijay 
Ketan Sahoo 9437652714 sahoobk.1957@gmail.com Puri 

9 
Sri Banabihari 
Das 9437182113 bbdas1956@gmail.com Kendrapara 

10 
Sri Rabindra 
Kumar Dash 

9437230232, 
8249836639 rkdash456@gmail.com Jagatsinghpur 

11 

Sri Ramesh 
Chandra 
Mahakud 

9438728104, 
7438728104 safalya.mahakud@gmail.com Cuttack 

12 

Dr. 
Haramohan 
Pattanaik 

9437446455, 
9938789251 haramohan79@gmail.com Dhenkanal 

13 
Sri Subodh 
Chandra Chol 9853202552 subodhchal123@gmail.com Bhadrak 

14 
Congress 
Gouda 

9437323198 congressgouda12@gmail.com  Gajapati 

15 
Dr. Lalatendu 
Ku. Aich 

9437075882 drlkaich@gmail.com Keonjhar 

16 
Mukti kanta 
Patra 

8249893293, 
7873169763 

muktikantapatra2019@gmail.com Balasore 

17 
Naba Kishore 
Das  

9861422184 nabakishoredas1985@gmail.com Jharsuguda 

18 
Siba Narayan 
Mishra 

9178013508 snmishraafo@gmail.com Nuapada 

19 
Digambara 
Swain 

6372916900 digambarswain03@gmail.com Boudh 

20 
Brundaban 
Dash 

9937869425 dashbrundaban2017@gmail.com Bolangir 

21 

Bharat 
Bhusan 
Mallik 

9438765876 mallikbharat882@gmail.com  Koraput 

22 

Dr.Fani 
Bhusan 
Ghosh 

9437200631 mghosh721@gmail.com Angul 
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23 

Dr.Nabin 
Kumar 
Mishra 

9437093848 nabinmishra58@gmail.com  Bargarh 

24 

Narendra 
Kumar 
Padhan 

8917687056 narendrapradhan1964@gmail.com Kalahandi 

25 

Gopal  
krushna 
Padhi 8763568444 gopal.mkg@gmail.com 

Malkangiri 
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